
Date Subject Full Nomenclature Paper Paper Code

Physics Mathematical Physics - V Phy - 501 60431

Computer Sc. Data Communication & Networks B.Sc. 301 60451

Botany Plant Systematics & Evolution BOT - 501 62441

Zoology Genetics & Genomics - I P-501 60444

Math Real Analysis BHM-351 60455

Chemistry Inorganic Chemistry - I P-501 60438

Physics Electro Magnetic Theory - I Phy- 502 60432

Computer Sc. Computer Graphics B.Sc. 302 60452

Botany Plant Physiology BOT - 502 62442

Zoology Evolutionary Biology P-502 60445

Math Groups and Rings BHM-352 60456

Chemistry Inorganic Chemistry - II P-502 60439

Physics Statistical Physics - I Phy -503 60433

Computer Sc. Principles of Visuals B.Sc. - 303 60453

Botany Bio-Statistics BOT -503 62443

Zoology Immunology - I P-503 60446

Math Numerical Analysis BHM-353 60457

Chemistry Physical Chemistry - I P-503 60440

Physics Physics of Materials - I Phy - 504 60434

Computer Sc. Micro Processors - II B.Sc. 304 60454

Botany Genetics & Genomics Bot - 504 62444

Zoology Bio Chemistry & Metabolism P-504 60447

Chemistry Physical Chemitry - II P-504 60441

Math Integral Equations BHM-354 60458

Physics Electronic Devices : Physics & Applications - I Phy - 505 60435

Botany Ecology - II BOT-505 62445

Zoology Computer and Bio Statistics P-505 60448

Chemistry Organic Chemistry - I P-505 60442

Math Methods of Applied Mathematics BHM-355 60459

Math Operations Statistics - I BHM-356 60460

Chemistry Organic Chemistry - II P-506 60443

Nano Technology Phy - 506 (A) 60436

Environmental Physics Phy - 506 (b) 60437

Note :

1-

2-

3-

Date : 

05.11.2014

12.12.2014

Time of Exam.:               2:00 pm to 5:00 pm

Centre of Exam.:            As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been supplied the 

correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the examination.

The pager and  mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.
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MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
Theory date sheet of B. Sc.  (Hons.) 5th Semester (Old Scheme)  Examination  December - 2014           
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10.12.2014



Date Subject Full Nomenclature Paper
Paper 

Code

Physics Mathematical Physics - V Phy - 501 94031

Computer Sc. Data Communication & Networks B.Sc. 301 94048

Botany Plant Systematics & Evolution BOT - 501 94053

Zoology Genetics & Genomics - I P-501 94066

Math Real Analysis (common with id. No. 60455) BHM-351

Chemistry Inorganic Chemistry - I P-501 94041

Physics Electro Magnetic Theory - I Phy- 502 94032

Computer Sc. Computer Graphics B.Sc. 302 94049

Botany Plant Physiology BOT - 502 94054

Zoology Evolutionary Biology P-502 94067

Math Groups and Rings (common with id. No. 60456) BHM-352

Chemistry Inorganic Chemistry - II P-502 94042

Physics Statistical Physics - I Phy -503 94033

Computer Sc. Principles of Visuals & Windows Programming B.Sc. - 303 94050

Botany Bio-Statistics BOT -503 94055

Zoology Immunology - I P-503 94068

Math
Numerical Analysis (only for reappear students) 

(common with id. No. 60457)
BHM-353

Math Dynamics (w.e.f. 2014-2015) BHM-363 94065

Chemistry Physical Chemistry - I P-503 94043

Physics Physics of Materials - I Phy - 504 94034

Computer Sc. Micro Processors - II B.Sc. 304 94051

Botany Genetics & Genomics Bot - 504 94056

Zoology Bio Chemistry & Metabolism P-504 94069

Chemistry Physical Chemitry - II P-504 94044

Math Integral Equations (common with id. No. 60458) BHM-354

Physics Electronic Devices : Physics & Applications - I Phy - 505 94035

Botany Ecology - II BOT-505 94057

Zoology Computer and Bio Statistics P-505 94070

Chemistry Organic Chemistry - I P-505 94045

Math
Methods of Applied Mathematics (common with id. 

No. 60459)
BHM-355

Math
Operations Research - I (common with id. No. 

60460)
BHM-356

Chemistry Organic Chemistry - II P-506 94046

Nano Technology Phy - 506 (A) 94036

Environmental Physics Phy - 506 (b) 94037

Note :

1-

2-

3-

Date : 

05.11.2014

Centre of Exam.:            As per Roll No. Slip & Building Notice

Physics

03.12.2014

05.12.2014

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
Theory date sheet of B. Sc.  (Hons.) 5th Semester (New Scheme) Examination - December 2014

01.12.2014

Before answering the question paper, the candidate should ensure that they have been 

supplied the correct paper.  Complaints in this regard, if any, shall not be entertained after the 

examination.

The pager and  mobile phone are not  allowed in the examination centre at any cost.

Use of simple calculator is allowed.  Exchanging of calculator is not allowed.

08.12.2014

10.12.2014

12.12.2014

Time of Exam.:               2:00 pm to 5:00 pm


